

CS DJ ADJ 110/20
MUKESH GOLLA Vs. VIJAY SINGH & ANR.
CNR No. DLSW01-001776-2020

05.04.2021

Present: Sh. Tanish, Ld. Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Dalip Kumar, Ld. Proxy Counsel for defendant
no.2.
Defendant no.1 in person.

Pleadings are complete. On the basis of pleadings,
following issues are framed:-

(I) Whether plaintiff is entitled for decree of recovery of Rs.5,50,000/- along with interest in his favour and against the defendants as prayed for? (OPP).

(II) Relief.

Put up for PE on **10.08.2021**. Plaintiff is directed to
file list of witnesses along with affidavit of witnesses with
advance copy of same to opposite party.

Announced in the open court
On 05.04.2021

(Dr. Jagminder Singh)
ADJ-03/South West
Dwarka / New Delhi