

17

CS DJ ADJ 110/20

MUKESH GOLA Vs. VIJAY SINGH

23.01.2023

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Ashish Garg, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
along with plaintiff.
Sh. Ram Lal, Ld. Counsel for defendant no. 1.
Sh. Dilip Kumar, Ld. Proxy Counsel for
defendant no. 2.

List of witnesses has been already filed on behalf of plaintiff and copy of the same has been supplied today to the defendants. As per the directions of Ld. Presiding Officer, put up the matter for purpose already fixed/further proceedings on **14.03.2023**.

(Reader)
23.01.2023