

26

CS DJ ADJ 110/20

MUKESH GOLA Vs. VIJAY SINGH

06.11.2023

Present: Sh. Yashvir Gahlot, Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff
along with PW-1.
Sh. Ram Lal, Ld. Counsel for Defendant no.
1.
Sh. Rajeev Upadhyay, Ld. Counsel for
Defendant no. 2.

PW-1 has been further cross examined and
discharged. Let the matter come up for RPE on **07.02.2024**.

(DIVYANG THAKUR)
ADJ-03/ SOUTH-WEST
DWARKA/ NEW DELHI
06.11.2023 (A)