

3 CS DJ ADJ 110/20
MUKESH GOLA Vs. VIJAY SINGH

24.03.2026

Present: Sh. Nanda Mishra and Ms. Divya Prakash Singh Bhandari,
Ld. Counsel for Plaintiff.
Ld. Counsel for Defendant.

There is an application under Order 22 Rule 4 of CPC filed
on 10.10.2025.

LR no.3 Sh. Ram Prakash is still unserved.

Notice be issued to LR no.3 Sh. Ram Prakash, on filing of
PF/Speed Post/AD, returnable for **26.05.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/24.03.2026