

2 CS DJ ADJ 110/20
MUKESH GOLA Vs. VIJAY SINGH

26.05.2026

Present: Sh. Ashish Garg, Ld. Counsel with Plaintiff.
Sh. Ram Lal, Ld. Counsel for Defendants no.1, 2 & 4
through VC alongwith Sh. Mahender Kumar, Ld. Counsel
for present physically in court.
Ms. Preeti Bhardwaj, Ld. Counsel for Defendant no.3
through VC.

At request, list for recording of DE on **31.08.2026**.

(HARJYOT SINGH BHALLA)
DJ-03, SOUTH-WEST, DWARKA
NEW DELHI/26.05.2026